Saturday, Oct. 24, 2020

8:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. ® $20 per person
To register visit us at:

BarrowNeuro.org/
PituitaryPatient2020

For additional information contact
Maggie Bobrowitz, RN, MBA at
(602) 406-7585 or Margaret.Bobrowitz@
DignityHealth.org

In Person and Online Registration Options

This conference will be offered in person and through
live online format with Zoom. We reserve the right to
transition to a solely live online format as a result of
health concerns as we move into the fall. Participants
will be notified if this change develops.

Medical Center

BA]@W Y2, Dignity Health.
Neurologica nstitu ?@ St. Joseph's Hospital and

2020 Pituitary Center Patient Education Day

The Barrow Pituitary Center is dedicated to educating patients, caregivers, and loved ones by

providing information which is current and non-biased. Experts at this conference will address
management of the emotional and physical elements of living with pituitary disorders. We hope
attendees will leave empowered to make better informed decisions about their healthcare and

achieve their goals for a long and fruitful life.

Agenda

7:00 am
8:00 am
8:05 am
8:15am
9:00 am
9:30 am
9:45 am

10:45 am
11:15am
11:45 pm
12:45 pm
1:40 pm

2:40 pm
2:45 pm

Registration & Refreshments
Welcome

3D Anatomy of The Pituitary Gland
New Medicines on The Horizon

Nutrition Impact on Managing Pituitary Disorders

Break

Emotional and Mental Health for Pituitary Patients

and Their Families

Fertility in The Pituitary Patient

Q & A Panel

Lunch

Intimacy and Other Forgotten Fun

Breakout Sessions:

Men’s Group — Telepresence Room
Women'’s Group — Sonntag Pavilion
Caregiver’s Group — Goldman Auditorium

Raffle Drawing — Exhibitor Table Bingo Game
Adjourn

Maggie Bobrowitz, RN, MBA
Andrew Little, MD

Kevin Yuen, MD

Lee Renda, RD

Linda Rio, MA, MFT

To Be Announced
Morning Speakers

Dawn Herring, LMFT

Dawn Herring, LMFT
Linda Rio, M.A, MFT
Bianca Raymond, BSW

Maggie Bobrowitz, RN, MBA


http://BarrowNeuro.org/PituitaryPatient2020
http://BarrowNeuro.org/PituitaryPatient2020

