

Saturday, Oct. 24, 2020

8:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. • \$20 per person

To register visit us at:

BarrowNeuro.org/ PituitaryPatient2020

For additional information contact Maggie Bobrowitz, RN, MBA at (602) 406-7585 or Margaret.Bobrowitz@ DignityHealth.org

In Person and Online Registration Options

This conference will be offered in person and through live online format with Zoom. We reserve the right to transition to a solely live online format as a result of health concerns as we move into the fall. Participants will be notified if this change develops.





2020 Pituitary Center Patient Education Day

The Barrow Pituitary Center is dedicated to educating patients, caregivers, and loved ones by providing information which is current and non-biased. Experts at this conference will address management of the emotional and physical elements of living with pituitary disorders. We hope attendees will leave empowered to make better informed decisions about their healthcare and achieve their goals for a long and fruitful life.

Agenda

/:00 am	Registration & Refreshments	
8:00 am	Welcome	Maggie Bobrowitz, RN, MBA
8:05 am	3D Anatomy of The Pituitary Gland	Andrew Little, MD
8:15 am	New Medicines on The Horizon	Kevin Yuen, MD
9:00 am	Nutrition Impact on Managing Pituitary Disorders	Lee Renda, RD
9:30 am	Break	
9:45 am	Emotional and Mental Health for Pituitary Patients and Their Families	Linda Rio, MA, MFT
10:45 am	Fertility in The Pituitary Patient	To Be Announced
11:15 am	Q & A Panel	Morning Speakers
11:45 pm	Lunch	
12:45 pm	Intimacy and Other Forgotten Fun	Dawn Herring, LMFT
1:40 pm	Breakout Sessions: Men's Group – Telepresence Room Women's Group – Sonntag Pavilion Caregiver's Group – Goldman Auditorium	Dawn Herring, LMFT Linda Rio, M.A, MFT Bianca Raymond, BSW
2:40 pm	Raffle Drawing – Exhibitor Table Bingo Game	Maggie Bobrowitz, RN, MBA
2:45 pm	Adjourn	